
WEEK 1 – September 12
Sept 12 (Mon) Sept 14(Wed)
Lummi @ SC CPC @ Lopez

CPC @ Tulalip Tulalip @ FC

FC @ Grace SC @ PCCS

Lopez @ PCCS Lummi @ Grace

WEEK 2 – September 19
Sept 19 (Mon) Sept 21 (Wed)
SC @ Grace PCCS @ FC

PCCS @ Tulalip Grace @ CPC

FC @ CPC Tulalip @ Lummi

Lopez @ Lummi SC @ Lopez

WEEK 3 – September 26
Sep 26 (Mon) Sep 28 (Wed)

Grace @ PCCS FC @ Lopez

FC @ SC Tulalip @ Grace

Lopez @ Tulalip SC @ CPC

Lummi @ CPC PCCS @ Lummi

WEEK 4 – October 3
Oct 3 (Mon) Oct 5 (Wed)
CPC @ PCCS Grace @ SC

Tulalip @ SC Tulalip @ PCCS

Grace @ Lopez CPC @ FC

Lummi @ FC Lummi @ Lopez

WEEK 5 – October 10
Oct 10 (Mon) Oct 12 (Wed)
FC @ PCCS SC @ Lummi

CPC @ Grace Tulalip @ CPC

Lummi @ Tulalip Grace @ FC

Lopez @ SC PCCS @ Lopez

WEEK 6 – October 17
Oct 17 (Mon) Oct 19 (Wed)
Lopez @ CPC PCCS @ Grace

FC @ Tulalip SC @ FC

PCCS @ SC Tulalip @ Lopez

Grace @ Lummi CPC @ Lummi

WEEK 7 – October 24
Oct 24 (Mon) Oct 26 (Wed)
Lopez @ FC PCCS @ FC

Grace @ Tulalip SC @ Tulalip

CPC @ SC Lopez @ Grace

Lummi @ PCCS FC @ Lummi


